Brandenburgischer Schiutzenbund

Landesmeisterschaften GK-Kurzwaffe 2004
Stand: 15.06.2004 - 11:37 Uhr.
2.53.10 9mm Gebrauchspistole Schitzen

1. Wittenberger SchGi |
Torsten Kaps 387, Karsten Mertsch 372, Andreas Lahn 376 292 1135
2. SchC Schoneiche |
Thomas Bischoff 338, Sylvia StralRburg 363, Winfried Tscheuschner

365 272 1066
3. SchGi Angerminde |
Steffen Schmitz 330, Axel Desch 355, Alexander Schmidt 362 281 1047
4. SpSchV Liebenthal |
Gernot Raasch 296, Tilo Petsche 378, Ronny Blttner 369 250 1043
5. SchV Kdlsa |
Klaus Gentz 355, Julia Peukert 308, Jorg Schirmer 363 239 1026
2.53.10 9mm Gebrauchspistole Schitzen
1. Torsten Kaps Wittenberger SchGi 95 96 98 98 387
Endkampf: 100 487
2. Andreas Lahn Wittenberger SchGi 92 92 93 99 376
Endkampf: 97 473
3. Karsten Mertsch Wittenberger SchGi 91 92 94 95 372
Endkampf: 93 465
4. Hubert Struck SchGi Spremberg 89 90 93 97 369
Endkampf: 94 463
5. Tilo Petsche SpSchV Liebenthal 95 93 95 95 378
Endkampf: 85 463

6. Ronny Buttner SpSchV Liebenthal 93 91 93 92 369



Endkampf: 86 455

7. Jorg Schirmer SchV Koélsa 90 85 96 92 363
8. Roland Boehling Korp. SchGi Werneuchen 91 93 89 90 363
9. Alexander Schmidt SchGi Angerminde 93 81 97 91 362
10. Enrico Odermann SchGi Cottbus 85 87 90 95 357
11. Axel Desch SchGi Angermtinde 85 76 96 98 355
12. Klaus Gentz SchV Kdlsa 85 85 92 93 355
13. Uwe Netzer SchV Schildow 82 85 90 97 354
14. Thomas Bischoff SchC Schdneiche 83 83 85 87 338
15. Steffen Schmitz SchGi Angerminde 79 68 91 92 330
16. Ulf Wendt SchV Falkenberg/Elster 74 81 94 81 330
17. Jacqueline Netzer SchV Schildow 85 78 75 70 308
18. Julia Peukert SchV Kolsa 84 87 83 54 308
19. Gernot Raasch SpSchV Liebenthal 80 87 66 63 296

2.53.50 9mm Gebrauchspistole Altersschiitzen

1. Fritz Gassan SchGi Cottbus 94 88 94 94 370
Endkampf: 89 459
2. Yimmed SchC Schéneiche 91 93 90 91 365
Endkampf: 93 458
3. Michael Becker SchGi zu Potsdam 88 87 91 94 360
Endkampf: 87 447
4. Sylvia Stral3burg SchC Schoneiche 91 90 88 94 363
Endkampf: 83 446
5. Jirgen Weber SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 87 89 88 93 357
Endkampf: 86 443
6. Eberhard StraRburg SchC Schoneiche 85 87 89 95 356
Endkampf: 83 439

7. Bernd Michligk SchGi Luckau 87 85 89 92 353



8. Olaf Pochstein SchV Grofwudicke

9. Ulrich Guse Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock
10. Roland Kleint SchGi Cottbus
11. Jorg Schwarzer Priv.SchGi zu Wittstock
12. Klaus-Peter Dose SchGi Prenden-Lanke

Jorg Heinrich SchGi Cottbus

2.53.60 9mm Gebrauchspistole Senioren

1. Bernd Rahn SchV Schildow

2. Siegfried Vetter SchV Koélsa

3. Albert Kiehl SchGi Schonewalde

4. Horst Reiche SchGi Cottbus

5. Horst West SchGi zu Potsdam

6. Reiner Wesnigk SchC Schoneiche

7. Jeno Petrovics SchGi Cottbus
8. Werner Lenz SchC Wernsdorf

9. Wolfgang Lindner SchGi Peitz

Brandenburgischer Schiutzenbund

Landesmeisterschaften GK-Kurzwaffe 2004
Stand: 15.06.2004 - 11:37 Uhr.
2.55.10 .357 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Schitzen
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1. Wittenberger SchGi |

Andreas Lahn 389, Torsten Kaps 375, Karsten Mertsch 358
2. SchV der Hochschule Cottbus |

Andreas Noack 374, Christian Biedermann 364, Enrico Odermann

360
3. SpSchV Liebenthal |

Gernot Raasch 344, Tilo Petsche 371, Ronny Blittner 369

4. SchV Schildow |

Uwe Netzer 362, Jacqueline Netzer 348, Bernd Rahn 365

5. SchC Schoneiche |

Winfried Tscheuschner 366, Michael Reschke 324, Sylvia Stral3burg

368

2.55.10 .357 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Schitzen

1. Andreas Lahn

2. Alexander Schmidt

3. Torsten Kaps

4. Hubert Struck

5. Andreas Noack

6. Tilo Petsche

7. Ronny Buttner
8. Roland Boehling
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2.55.50 .357 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Altersschitzen
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2.55.60 .357 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Senioren

10.
11.

Landesmeisterschaften GK-Kurzwaffe 2004

Bernd Rahn

Dieter Heine

Glnter Sternberg

Siegfried Knodel

Reiner Wesnigk

Karl-Heinz Lodig

Werner Lenz
Horst West
Dieter Roll

Kurt Hannemann

Bernd Goepel

Brandenburgischer Schiutzenbund

SchV Schildow

SchGi zu Potsdam

SchGi Angerminde

SchGi Schonewalde

SchC Schoneiche

SchC Waidmannsheil

Massen

SchC Wernsdorf
SchGi zu Potsdam

SchGi Prenden-Lanke
SchV GroRwudicke
SchGi Furstenwalde/Spree

Stand: 15.06.2004 - 11:37 Uhr.

2.58.10 .44 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Schitzen
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Christian Biedermann 373, Andreas Noack 370, Enrico Odermann

363

3. SchGi zu Potsdam |
Bernd Rahn 346, Dieter Heine 349, Uwe Netzer 355
4. SchC Schoneiche |

Sylvia Stral3burg 354, Elke Gaede 333, Eberhard Stral3burg 362

2.58.10 .44 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Schiitzen

1. Andreas Lahn

2. Karsten Mertsch

3. Andreas Noack

Christian
Biedermann

5. Enrico Odermann

6. Tilo Petsche

7. Uwe Netzer
8. Torsten Riehle
9. Elke Gaede

10. Reiner Schiewe

2.58.50 .44 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Altersschiitzen

1. Florian Luther
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Wittenberger SchGi

SchV der Hochschule
Cottbus

SchV der Hochschule
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SchV der Hochschule
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2.
3.

Eberhard StralBburg SchC Schoneiche 88 85
Sylvia Stral3burg SchC Schoneiche 84 87

2.58.60 .44 Mag. Gebrauchsrevolver Senioren

r 0N BE

Werner Lenz SchC Wernsdorf 95 89
Dieter Heine SchGi zu Potsdam 81 85
Bernd Rahn SchGi zu Potsdam 90 90
Reiner Wesnigk SchC Schoneiche 87 89

Brandenburgischer Schitzenbund

Landesmeisterschaften GK-Kurzwaffe 2004

Stand: 15.06.2004 - 11:37 Uhr.
2.59.10 .45 ACP Gebrauchspistole Schutzen

Wittenberger SchGi |

Torsten Kaps 375, Karsten Mertsch 378, Andreas Lahn 382
SchGi Cottbus |

Gerald Richter 338, Fritz Gassan 381, Enrico Odermann 367
SchV Kdlsa |

Jorg Schirmer 362, Klaus Gentz 362, Florian Luther 360

SchGi zu Potsdam Il

Uwe Netzer 364, Michael Becker 366, Jurgen-Dieter Ruckert 333
SchC Schoéneiche |

Michael Schulze 361, Eberhard Stral3burg 340, Winfried
Tscheuschner 313

2.59.10 .45 ACP Gebrauchspistole Schitzen

1.

Andreas Lahn Wittenberger SchGi
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Endkampf: 97 479

2. Alexander Schmidt  SchGi Angerminde 88 93 98 95 374

Endkampf: 99 473
3. Torsten Kaps Wittenberger SchGi 88 90 98 99 375

Endkampf: 96 471
4. Karsten Mertsch Wittenberger SchGi 91 92 99 96 378

Endkampf: 88 466
5. Enrico Odermann SchGi Cottbus 96 85 94 92 367

Endkampf: 94 461
6. Uwe Netzer SchGi zu Potsdam 92 91 91 90 364

Endkampf: 91 455
7. Jorg Schirmer SchV Koélsa 92 87 91 92 362
8. Klaus Gentz SchV Kdlsa 94 89 87 92 362
9. Michael Schulze SchC Schoneiche 89 90 88 94 361
10. Ronny Bittner SpSchV Liebenthal 87 89 93 92 361
11. Ulf Wendt SchV Falkenberg/Elster 89 90 91 91 361
12. Elke Gaede SchC Schoneiche 90 85 86 94 355
13. Tilo Petsche SpSchV Liebenthal 89 86 77 93 345
14. Steffen Schmitz SchGi Angerminde 84 83 86 92 345
15. Gerald Richter SchGi Cottbus 86 78 82 92 338

2.59.50 .45 ACP Gebrauchspistole Altersschitzen

1. Fritz Gassan SchGi Cottbus 95 96 95 95 381
Endkampf: 96 477
2. Michael Becker SchGi zu Potsdam 84 92 96 94 366
Endkampf: 85 451
3. Florian Luther SchV Kolsa 87 89 93 91 360
Endkampf: 90 450

SchGi Konigs

4. Manfred Konrad Wusterhausen

94 87 82 93 356



5. Eberhard Stral3burg

6. Sylvia Stral3burg

7. Armin Stoll

Jurgen-Dieter
Ruckert

Winfried
Tscheuschner

10. Michael Reschke

SchC Schoneiche

SchC Schoéneiche

SchV Kruge-Gersdorf

SchGi zu Potsdam

SchC Schoneiche

SchC Schoneiche

2.59.60 .45 ACP Gebrauchspistole Senioren

1. Bernd Rahn

2. Detlef Anders

3. Siegfried Vetter

4. Dieter Heine

5. Ginter Altmann

6. Roland Friedrich

7. Reiner Wesnigk
8. Werner Lenz

Horst West

SchGi zu Potsdam

SchC Schoneiche

SchV Kolsa

SchGi zu Potsdam

SchC Waidmannsheil
Massen

SchGi Markgrafpieske

SchC Schoéneiche

SchC Wernsdorf
SchGi zu Potsdam
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Endkampf: 91
87 89 88
Endkampf: 93
91 91 82
Endkampf: 94
91 89 96
Endkampf: 74

85 91 86

Endkampf: O
87 83 87
Endkampf: O
83 91 79
82 85 79

93

82

79

85

81

85

98

92

86

82

91

92

82
88

442
340
340
339
339
338

333

313

312

383
474
356
449
350
444
358
432

353

353
349
349
335
334



